
GILROY 2021 EXTERNAL EXAM TIMETABLE

Session Monday 25 October Tuesday 26 October Wednesday 27
October

Thursday 28 October Friday 29 October

WEEK 1

AM English 2 hrs +
15 mins

Mathematical
Methods
(Paper 1)

90 mins +
5 mins

PM Accounting 2 hrs +
15 mins

Physical Education 2 hrs +
15 mins

Mathematical
Methods
(Paper 2)

90 mins +
5 mins

Economics 2 hrs + 15
mins

Session Monday 1 November Tuesday 2 November Wednesday 3
November

Thursday 4 November Friday 5 November

WEEK 2

AM General Mathematics
(Paper 2)

Specialist
Mathematics
(Paper 2)

90 mins +
5 mins

90 mins +
5 mins

Biology
(Paper 1)

90 mins +
10 mins

PM General
Mathematics
(Paper 1)

Specialist
Mathematics
(Paper 1)

90 mins +
5 mins

90 mins +
5 mins

Visual Art 2hrs + 10
mins

Biology
(Paper 2)

90 mins +
10 mins

Session Monday 8 November Tuesday 9 November Wednesday 10
November

Thursday 11
November

Friday 12 November

WEEK 3

AM Chemistry
(Paper 1)

90 mins +
10 mins

Modern
History

2 hrs +
15 mins

Physics
(Paper 1)

90 mins +
10 mins

PM Chemistry
(Paper 2)

90 mins +
10 mins

Digital Solutions 2 hrs + 15
mins

Business 2 hrs +
15 mins

Physics
(Paper 2)

90 mins +
10 mins


